Product Portfolio
1st
GaN GaN
1st
transphormusa.com | transphormchina.com
TO-247TO-220
TOLL
PQFN56
Performance
PQFN56
Industry
PQFN88
Industry
PQFN88
Performance
TO-263
  Part Number VDS (V)
min
Rds(on)
(mΩ) typ
Rds(on)
(mΩ) max
Id (25oC) (A)
max Package Package
Variation
TP65H015G5WS 650 15 18 95 TO-247 Source
TP65H035G4WS 650 35 41 46.5 TO-247 Source
TP65H035G4WSQA 650 35 41 46.5 TO-247 Source
TP65H035WS 650 35 41 46.5 TO-247 Source
TP65H035WSQA 650 35 41 47 TO-247 Source
TP65H050G4WS 650 50 60 34 TO-247 Source
TP65H050G4BS 650 50 60 34 TO-263 Source
TP65H050WSQA 650 50 60 36 TO-247 Source
TP65H050WS 650 50 60 36 TO-247 Source
TP65H070LSG 650 72 85 25 PQFN88 Source
TP65H070LDG 650 72 85 25 PQFN88 Drain
TP65H150G4PS 650 150 180 16 TO-220 Source
TP65H150G4LSG 650 150 180 16 PQFN88 Source
TP65H300G4LSG 650 240 312 6.5 PQFN88 Source
TP65H480G4JSG 650 480 560 3.6 PQFN56 Source
TP90H050WS 900 50 63 34 TO-247 Source
Devices
  Part Number VDS (V)
min
Rds(on)
(mΩ) typ
Rds(on)
(mΩ) max
Id (25oC) (A)
max Package Package
Variation
TP65H035G4QS 650 35 41 46.5 TOLL Source
TP65H050G4QS 650 50 60 34 TOLL Source
TP65H070G4LSGB 650 72 85 29 PQFN88 Source
TP65H070G4PS 650 72 85 29 TO-220 Source
TP65H150BG4JSG 650 150 180 16 PQFN56 Source
TP65H150G4LSGB 650 150 180 16 PQFN88 Source
TP65H300G4JSGB 650 240 312 6.5 PQFN56 Source
TP65H300G4LSGB 650 240 312 6.5 PQFN88 Source
TP65H480G4JSGB 650 480 560 3.6 PQFN56 Source
Sampling
SILICON
INTEGRATED CIRCUIT GaN
SILICON CARBIDE